
392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 113-0014 Name: Runway Rehab Change Orders

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:3/19/2013 Call for Special Meeting

On agenda: Final action:3/26/2013 3/26/2013

Title: Approval of change orders on runway rehabilitation project in the deduct amount of $163,242.02

Sponsors: City Clerk

Indexes: Not applicable

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Runway Rehab CO #1 - Schedule 1, 2. Runway Rehab CO #1 - Schedule 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved as recommendedCall for Special Meeting3/26/2013 1

Approval of change orders on runway rehabilitation project in the deduct amount of $163,242.02

SUMMARY:
Attached are the final change orders for the runway rehabilitation project. The project was divided
into two schedules to maximize the grant funding. The final two change orders are adjustments for
actual quantities used in the project and total $163,242.02 in deductions. In addition, the engineering
contract was reduced by $9,404 based on their actual time and services. The project came in
$172,646.02 under contract.
BUDGET ACCOUNT:  110-52500-930-003

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION:  Approve change orders.

City of Crossville Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

